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Nombre

LEIRE

MAR

CANDELA

INES

FABIOLA

LUCIA

DUNA

PILAR

LUCIA

MARIA EUGENIA

Apellidos

BRAVO ARAMBURU

FERNANDEZ AVILA

GONZALEZ ALCALDE

VALVERDE MATE

VILLEGAS MONTELONGO
DEL PALACIO ARGUELLO

DOBOS SAAVEDRA

GARNELO HERMIDA

JIMENO MORA
HINSCH CANO

RANKING INTERNO
2021/2022
SABLE FEMENINO
JUNIOR

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Puntuacion T64

Factor corrector T64

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

CE-M
CEL-M
CEB-M
CEST-AV
CEL-M
SAMA-M
EHB-B
CEHE-PO
CEL-M
CEA-V

Nac.  F2.Ncm.

ESP 12004
ESP 12005
ESP 12004
ESP 12005
ESP 2005
ESP 12005
ESP 2005
ESP 12006
ESP 12007
ESP 12006

RANKING NACIONAL

4.848,00
3.435,61
3.048,94
3.271,82
2.750,59
2.164,14
2.899,92
2.565,47
2.343,89
2.335,13

JWC JUNIOR
SOSNOWIEC

04/12/21
1,00
1.867
1,78
142
1,00

pos = puntos

0,00
0,00
131 0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

JWC JUNIOR
BUDAPEST

08/01/22
1,00
1.389
1,65
182
1,10

pos = puntos

96 0,00

total

4.848,00
3.435,61
3.048,94
3.271,82
2.750,59
2.164,14

2.899,92
2.565,47
2.343,89
2.335,13




